
Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 11 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 16
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
KF99 KUNGSBACKA VS SWE 3
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 6
LUGI LUND SY CAN 1
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 3
SIF NACKA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 2
YFK YSTAD SY SWE 1
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 44 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

1 1 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST
2 2 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST
3 4 ELG Elwin FFF ST
4 5 WIBERG Carl DIF ST
5 6 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K
6 7 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK L
7 8 PELLETTA Francesco FFF ST
8 10 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 K
9 11 KASE Robin DIF ST

10 13 SVENSSON Jonathan DIF ST
11 14 ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UP
12 15 PERSSON TÖRN Casp YFK YS
13 20 CIMBOREVICS Ernest FFF ST
14 21 KELLY Christopher DIF ST
15 22 RASIN Erik LÖFK L
16 26 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L
17 27 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L
18 31 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF ST
19 32 HALLONSTEN Alexan FFF ST
20 34 ANDERSSON Georg FFF ST
21 35 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST
22 38 FORSSE Tor FFF ST
23 42 MARKOTA Vedran FFF ST
24 45 BARDEN James FFF ST
25 48 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luk LUGI L
26 49 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K
27 51 PERTOFT Jens SAF SO
28 54 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L
29 59 TORESSON Clas FFF ST
30 60 VIKLUND Nils FFF ST
31 63 WITT Michael Robin ZRD ST
32 66 WHYTE Oliver SIF NA
33 75 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP
34 83 LAURELL Christer SAF SO
35 89 GERMER Leopold FFF ST
36 90 SANDELL Johan ZRD ST
37 99 ARONOWITSCH Nikla SAF SO
38 100 POCSI Tomi DIF ST
39 119 ANDERSSON Ola FFF ST
40 99999 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 
41 99999 HAYES Isaac
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 44 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name club flag

42 99999 LAI Darius
43 99999 PELLBACK Felix DIF ST
44 99999 ROMANO Marco FFF ST
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Formula of the competition
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44 fencers

1 poules: round

44 fencers
7 poules (2 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
43 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 43 fencers

Direct tableau
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
Referee: KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 2 18 3
TORESSON Clas FFF ST  3  2  V  0  V 0.400 -7 15 5
ROMANO Marco FFF ST  2  V  V  3  1 0.400 -3 16 4
WITT Michael Robin ZRD ST  1  3  2  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
KELLY Christopher DIF ST  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 15 23 1
RASIN Erik LÖFK L  V  4  V  V  2 0.600 9 21 2

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2
Referee: EJEMYR Peter  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
VIKLUND Nils FFF ST  2  1  0  4  0 0.000 -18 7 6
CIMBOREVICS Ernests FFF ST  V  3  4  V  3 0.400 1 20 4
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L  V  V  1  V V4 0.800 5 20 2
PERTOFT Jens SAF SO  V  2  1  3  2 0.200 -11 13 5
LAI Darius  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 8 22 3

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 3
Referee: BAKUM Andrii  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
GERMER Leopold FFF ST  V  4  1  V  3  4 0.333 -3 22 6
WHYTE Oliver SIF NA  4  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -20 10 7
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K  V  V  V  4  2  4 0.500 2 25 4
ELG Elwin FFF ST  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1
POCSI Tomi DIF ST  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
PERSSON TÖRN Caspia YFK YS  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 7 27 2
WESTRING Theo LÖFK L  V  V  V  3  2  4 0.500 0 24 5

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 4
Referee: ELMFELDT Axel  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF ST  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 6 24 2
BARDEN James FFF ST  4  4  3  2  4 0.000 -8 17 6
HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L  3  V  2  4  1 0.200 -9 15 5
ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UP  4  V  V  3  3 0.400 1 20 4
WIBERG Carl DIF ST  2  V  V V4  4 0.600 1 20 3
HAYES Isaac  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 5
Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca  LFK LINKÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
MARKOTA Vedran FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
HALLONSTEN Alexand FFF ST  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 -1 17 3
ALTHINI Alfred GOFK  0  2  1  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
SVENSSON Jonathan DIF ST  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 0 19 4
FREYHULT Teodor UF UP  1  3  V  1  2 0.200 -10 12 5

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 6
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
FORSSE Tor FFF ST  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 21 3
ANDERSSON Ola FFF ST  3  3  V  1  0 0.200 -11 12 5
ANDERSSON Georg FFF ST  1  V  V  0  1 0.400 -8 12 4
LAURELL Christer SAF SO  3  3  2  1  3 0.000 -13 12 6
KASE Robin DIF ST  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK L  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1

Poule No 7    9:00    Piste 10
Referee: OXENSTIERNA Alexander  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PELLETTA Francesco FFF ST  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
ARONOWITSCH Niklas SAF SO  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGI L  1  X  1  4  3  V 0.200 -8 14 5
DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST  3  X  V  4  4  V 0.400 2 21 4
HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 K  3  X  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
PELLBACK Felix DIF ST  4  X  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 20 3
SANDELL Johan ZRD ST  3  X  2  3  0  4 0.000 -13 12 6
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MARKOTA Vedran FFF ST 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 FAGERSTEDT Jako DIF ST 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 KELLY Christopher DIF ST 1.000 15 23 qualifier
4 PELLETTA Frances FFF ST 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 HAYES Isaac 1.000 9 25 qualifier
6 ELG Elwin FFF ST 0.833 10 28 qualifier
7 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK L 0.800 14 24 qualifier
8 KASE Robin DIF ST 0.800 13 24 qualifier
9 HALVARSSON Lud KF99 K 0.800 9 23 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Jonath DIF ST 0.800 9 20 qualifier
11 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF ST 0.800 6 24 qualifier
12 FORSSE Tor FFF ST 0.800 5 21 qualifier
13 BOLMSTRAND Vig LÖFK L 0.800 5 20 qualifier
14 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS 0.667 7 27 qualifier
15 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.667 4 24 qualifier
16 RASIN Erik LÖFK L 0.600 9 21 qualifier
17 LAI Darius 0.600 8 22 qualifier
18 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.600 2 18 qualifier
19 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.600 1 20 qualifier
20 PELLBACK Felix DIF ST 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
21 HALLONSTEN Alex FFF ST 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
22 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K 0.500 2 25 qualifier
23 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L 0.500 0 24 qualifier
24 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.400 2 21 qualifier
25 CIMBOREVICS Ern FFF ST 0.400 1 20 qualifier
25 ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UP 0.400 1 20 qualifier
27 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K 0.400 0 19 qualifier
28 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
29 TORESSON Clas FFF ST 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
30 ANDERSSON Geor FFF ST 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
31 GERMER Leopold FFF ST 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
32 LUKIC DEBAKKER L LUGI L 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
33 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
34 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
35 PERTOFT Jens SAF SO 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
36 ANDERSSON Ola FFF ST 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
37 BARDEN James FFF ST 0.000 -8 17 qualifier
38 LAURELL Christer SAF SO 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
38 SANDELL Johan ZRD ST 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
40 WITT Michael Robi ZRD ST 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
41 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

41 VIKLUND Nils FFF ST 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
43 WHYTE Oliver SIF NA 0.000 -20 10 qualifier

ARONOWITSCH Ni SAF SO dns DNS
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 MARKOTA Vedran FFF ST 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 FAGERSTEDT Jako DIF ST 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 KELLY Christopher DIF ST 1.000 15 23 qualifier
4 PELLETTA Frances FFF ST 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 HAYES Isaac 1.000 9 25 qualifier
6 ELG Elwin FFF ST 0.833 10 28 qualifier
7 BOUMEDIENNE Sa LÖFK L 0.800 14 24 qualifier
8 KASE Robin DIF ST 0.800 13 24 qualifier
9 HALVARSSON Lud KF99 K 0.800 9 23 qualifier

10 SVENSSON Jonath DIF ST 0.800 9 20 qualifier
11 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFF ST 0.800 6 24 qualifier
12 FORSSE Tor FFF ST 0.800 5 21 qualifier
13 BOLMSTRAND Vig LÖFK L 0.800 5 20 qualifier
14 PERSSON TÖRN Ca YFK YS 0.667 7 27 qualifier
15 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.667 4 24 qualifier
16 RASIN Erik LÖFK L 0.600 9 21 qualifier
17 LAI Darius 0.600 8 22 qualifier
18 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF ST 0.600 2 18 qualifier
19 WIBERG Carl DIF ST 0.600 1 20 qualifier
20 PELLBACK Felix DIF ST 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
21 HALLONSTEN Alex FFF ST 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
22 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 K 0.500 2 25 qualifier
23 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L 0.500 0 24 qualifier
24 DAHLIN Teodor FFF ST 0.400 2 21 qualifier
25 CIMBOREVICS Ern FFF ST 0.400 1 20 qualifier
25 ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UP 0.400 1 20 qualifier
27 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99 K 0.400 0 19 qualifier
28 ROMANO Marco FFF ST 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
29 TORESSON Clas FFF ST 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
30 ANDERSSON Geor FFF ST 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
31 GERMER Leopold FFF ST 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
32 LUKIC DEBAKKER L LUGI L 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
33 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L 0.200 -9 15 qualifier
34 FREYHULT Teodor UF UP 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
35 PERTOFT Jens SAF SO 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
36 ANDERSSON Ola FFF ST 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
37 BARDEN James FFF ST 0.000 -8 17 qualifier
38 LAURELL Christer SAF SO 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
38 SANDELL Johan ZRD ST 0.000 -13 12 qualifier
40 WITT Michael Robi ZRD ST 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
41 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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Djurgården Epee 2024
Herrar Senior

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

41 VIKLUND Nils FFF ST 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
43 WHYTE Oliver SIF NA 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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